

BID SUMMARY PICKLEBALL COURTS MUNICIPAL COMPLEX TOWNSHIP OF HAZLET HAZL-00564 APRIL 20, 2023				Engineer's Estimate			Shore Top Construction, Corp 23 Yellowbrook Road Freehold, NJ 07728		Precise Construction Inc 1016 Highway 33 Freehold, NJ 07728		D'Avellino Construction 62 Court Street Freehold, NJ 07728		Secno Metals 318 McLean Blvd, Unit 4 Paterson, NJ 07504	
NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST		BID PRICE	TOTAL COST	BID PRICE	TOTAL COST	BID PRICE	TOTAL COST	BID PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	CLEARING SITE	LS	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00		\$102,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$37,003.00	\$37,003.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	HMA 9.5M64, SURFACE COURSE, 2" THK	TON	420	\$140.00	\$58,800.00		\$85.00	\$35,700.00	\$140.00	\$58,800.00	\$150.00	\$63,000.00	\$595.24	\$250,000.80
3	HMA PAVEMENT FABRIC	SY	2,915	\$15.00	\$43,725.00		\$2.00	\$5,830.00	\$15.00	\$43,725.00	\$2.00	\$5,830.00	\$68.61	\$199,998.15
4	PAVEMENT CRACK REPAIR-HOT FILLED	LF	2,600	\$10.00	\$26,000.00		\$1.00	\$2,600.00	\$20.00	\$52,000.00	\$6.00	\$15,600.00	\$76.92	\$199,992.00
5	COLOR COATING	SY	2,915	\$20.00	\$58,300.00		\$10.00	\$29,150.00	\$30.00	\$87,450.00	\$23.00	\$67,045.00	\$51.46	\$150,005.90
6	PICKLEBALL COURT POST NETS AND GROUND	UNIT	6	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00		\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00
7	CHAIN LINK FENCE, 4' HIGH	LF	125	\$80.00	\$10,000.00		\$30.00	\$3,750.00	\$55.00	\$6,875.00	\$90.00	\$11,250.00	\$200.00	\$25,000.00
8	CHAIN LINK FENCE, 10 HIGH	LF	130	\$100.00	\$13,000.00		\$80.00	\$10,400.00	\$120.00	\$15,600.00	\$128.00	\$16,640.00	\$384.62	\$50,000.60
9	BORROW TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	SY	165	\$4.00	\$660.00		\$2.00	\$330.00	\$10.00	\$1,650.00	\$2.00	\$330.00	\$121.21	\$19,999.65
10	FERTILING AND SEEDING, TYPE 'G'	SY	165	\$2.00	\$330.00		\$0.50	\$82.50	\$5.00	\$825.00	\$1.00	\$165.00	\$30.30	\$4,999.50
11	STRAW MULCH	SY	165	\$2.00	\$330.00		\$0.50	\$82.50	\$5.00	\$825.00	\$1.00	\$165.00	\$42.42	\$6,999.30
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$301,145.00			\$213,925.00		\$319,750.00		\$241,028.00		\$971,995.90